Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

3201000 BATESVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6502
6530
6702
6703
6710
6756
6761
6767
6768
6778
6781
6795

Title | Part A

Migrant

Homeless

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
ARP Special Education School Age
Federal Preschool Special Education
Title ll-A

Title 1Nl

ARP Homeless I

ARP Homeless |

AWARE

ESSER Il

ARP ESSER

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.50
$0.00
$0.00

$243,175.07
$15,687.19
$21,493.49
$34,502.29
$902.05
$0.01
$148,719.39
$45,981.77
$27,509.55
$44,174.90
$2,300.08
$186,653.88
$3,835,381.08

$243,175.07
$15,687.19
$21,493.49
$34,502.29
$902.05
$0.01
$148,719.39
$45,981.77
$27,509.55
$44,174.90
$2,310.58
$186,653.88
$3,835,381.08





