Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



3201000 BA	TESVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$243,175.07	\$243,175.07
6502	Migrant	\$0.00	\$15,687.19	\$15,687.19
6530	Homeless	\$0.00	\$21,493.49	\$21,493.49
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$34,502.29	\$34,502.29
6703	ARP Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$902.05	\$902.05
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$0.01	\$0.01
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$148,719.39	\$148,719.39
6761	Title III	\$0.00	\$45,981.77	\$45,981.77
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$27,509.55	\$27,509.55
6768	ARP Homeless I	\$0.00	\$44,174.90	\$44,174.90
6778	AWARE	\$10.50	\$2,300.08	\$2,310.58
6781	ESSER II	\$0.00	\$186,653.88	\$186,653.88
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$3,835,381.08	\$3,835,381.08